
The program is for all paper documents and paper
forms. Paper clips and staples DO NOT have to be
removed.  Unacceptable items are : X-Rays, CDs, 

floppy disks, micro film and file folders.

This FREE service is sponsored by the Ocean County Board of Chosen Freeholders
Questions: 

Please call the Ocean County Department of Solid Waste Management at 732-506-5047

APRIL
STAFFORD TWP.
Southern Recycling Center 
379 Haywood Rd.
Saturday, April 2
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
MANCHESTER TWP.
Public Works Yard 
1360 Route 70
Saturday, April 23
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

MAY
LITTLE EGG HARBOR TWP.
Community Center
319 West Calabreeze Way
Wednesday, May 4
9 a.m. - 1 p.m
PLUMSTED TWP.
Lakeview Drive just south
of Oakford Lake Park
Saturday, May 14
11 a.m. - 1 p.m.

JUNE
OCEAN TWP.
Municipal Complex
50 Railroad Ave.
Saturday, June 4
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
LAVALLETTE BORO
Fire House 
124 Washington Ave.
Saturday, June 18
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

BERKELEY TWP.
Recycling Center 
630 Pinewald Keswick Rd.
Saturday, June 25
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

]JULY
TUCKERTON BORO
Recycling Center 
445 South Green Street
Saturday, July 9
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

LAKEWOOD TWP.
Public Works Yard
1 America Ave.
Friday, July 15
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
LACEY TWP.
Recycling Center
820 Municipal Lane
Saturday, July 30
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

AUGUST
TOMS RIVER TWP.
Riverwood Park
250 Riverwood Dr.
Friday, August 5
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

LAKEHURST BORO
Public Works Yard 
800 Myrtle Street
Saturday, August 20
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

BRICK TWP.
Public Works Yard
836 Ridge Road
Saturday, August 27
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

SEPTEMBER
BEACHWOOD BORO
Municipal Complex 
1600 Pinewald Rd.
Saturday, September 10
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
SEASIDE HEIGHTS BORO
Recycling Center 
Bay Blvd and Sherman Ave.
Saturday, September 17
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.
BEACH HAVEN BORO
Municipal Parking Lot 
Taylor Ave.
Saturday, September 24
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

OCTOBER
POINT PLEASANT BEACH
Public Works Yard
301 Cooks Rd.
Saturday, October 15
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
JACKSON TWP.
Municipal Building Lot 
95 West Veterans Highway
Saturday, October 22
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

All events will 
run the complete
scheduled time 

or until the truck is
full; whichever 
occurs first. 

The truck has 
an 8,000 lb.
capacity.

OCEAN COUNTY
2016 RESIDENTIAL 

DOCUMENT SHREDDING PROGRAM
sponsored by

THE OCEAN COUNTY BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS
and 

THE OCEAN COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
•   The Residential Document Shredding program is to provide residents and taxpayers with the opportunity 
    to recycle their old documents and files safely and securely. Commercial and business documents are
    not accepted.
•    The service representatives are uniformed, bonded and insured. Papers are shredded by pierce and tear
    method.
•    The shredding unit features an automatic feeding and dumping system, eliminating human contact with
    your documents and forms.
•    Each vehicle is limited to 6 boxes or bags of documents each day.


